
VALUE:

Menu subject to change without notice. 661-327-1378

ASK ABOUT OUR:

and

CATERING

BANQUET HALL
BAKERSFIELD’S #1 HALL for FUN!

COCONUTJOES.COM

TAKEOUT MENU

BAKERSFIELD BEACH,

CALIFORNIA



Full Pack

BIG PLATE

Deep-Pit Beef
Kalua Pulled Pork
Mesquite Grilled Chicken
Seasoned Tri-Tip

Deep-Pit Beef
Kalua Pulled Pork
Mesquite Grilled Chicken
Seasoned Tri-Tip

Sweet Dough Roll Hawaiian Sweet Roll
Corn Tortillas Flour Tortillas

Sweet Dough Roll Hawaiian Sweet Roll
Corn Tortillas Flour Tortillas

Salsa Rice Beans Slaw Corn Salad

Rice Beans Slaw Corn

1 lb

1 lb

8 pc

1 lb

1/2 lb

1/2 lb

4 pc

1/2 lb

4 pack

Pick 4

Pick 2

Pick 1

Pick 1

Pick 3

Pick 2

Pick 1

Pick 1

6 pack

Half Pack

Small Plate

Add a “specialty” side for 5.99!

Feeds 4-5 40.95

10.99

Feeds 2-3 26.95

8.99

Pick any TWO meats!

Pick any TWO meats or 2X one meat!

11.99Surfer’s Salmon Salad

Poblano corn, diced sweet potatoes, cheese, dressing 8.99

Acapulco Romaine Salad

Farmer’s Garden Salad w/ Meat

Bread item 7.99Chicken Caesar Salad

Mesquite Chicken, Deep-Pit, Pork or Tri-Tip - Bread item 8.49

Rum flakes, blackberry sauce, fries 11.99

1 Battered Fish, 2 Battered Shrimp, fries 11.99

Coconut Rum Shrimp

Fish & Shrimp Combo

Jumbo shrimp, fries 10.99

Beer Battered Shrimp n’ Chips

Hand cut - Hand Battered

13.49 11.99 10.49
2 Pc3 Pc4 Pc

All burgers come with - lettuce, tomato, pickles, onions & sauce.

8.99Original Burger n’ Fries
9.49Monterey Jack Burger n’Fries

Mushroom Jack n’ Fries 9.99

Pineapple, Jack 9.99Huli Huli Burger n’ Fries
Veggie Burger n’ Fries 8.99

Tartar, spring mix, toms, Ciabatta bun - 2 “included” sides 12.99

Salmon Sandwich

Sourdough Chicken Sandwich
Grilled onions, mushrooms, Jack, toms - 2 “included” sides 8.99

Pulled Pork / Tri-Tip / Deep Pit

Make it a Beachcomber!
La Baccia bun, includes BBQ sauce - 2 “included” sides 9.99

Add Jack, red onions, lettuce, tomatoes, dressing 11.99

Clam Chowder Bread Bowl & Salad

Our Famous Homemade Chicken Soup!

Jerk Chicken Gumbo Bread Bowl

Teriyaki Chicken & Vegetable Bowl

Tri-Tip Chili Bread Bowl & Salad

1 “included” side, bread item 7.99

Includes Garden Salad 9.99

Over a bed of rice, mushrooms, bread item 8.99

9.99

9.99

2.95Chocolate Cake
2.95Banana Nut Cake

4.49Double-Dark Brownie

DESSERTS

1/4 lb

1/4 lb

2 pc

1/4 lb

1/8 lb

1/8 lb

1 pc

1/8 lb

Additional charge for all white. Additional chicken 1.50 per piece.

Original Fish (3), Deep-Pit (2), Pulled Pork (2),

Shrimp (2) , Battered Cod(3), Chicken (2)
Comes with 2 “included” sides 9.99

Shrimp, Deep-Pit, Kalua Pulled Pork,
Chicken, Tri-Tip, Vegetarian
Rice, lettuce, sauce, 1 “included” side 9.99

with fries 4.99Crispy Chicken Tenders

1 “included side” - Cheese only 4.99Quesadilla

One “included” side 4.99Bean & Cheese Burrito
with fries 4.99Grilled Cheese Sandwich

Add Beef, Pork or Chicken 2.00

Deep-Pit Beef, Kalua Pulled Pork
On Hawaiian Sweet Roll, includes fries 8.99

w/ Pineapple BBQ Sauce

Large 5.99

Small 2.99

Large 4.99

Small 2.49

Chicken Soup

Jerk Chicken Gumbo

Beans Rice

Slaw Corn

Clam Chowder

Steamed Vegetables

Garlic Mashers

French Fries
Onion Rings

Broccoli Salad

Signature Salsa

.50 / .25

Add AVOCADO for a buck!


